CSRSPECSHEET      | P1
15024 Staff Ct., Gardena CA, 90248
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
SPECIFICATION SHEET
JOB NAME:
LOCATION:
QUOTE/REF#:

Model
CIRCA-UNO
STANDARD ORDERING CODE
Color Temp
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
Size (diameter) | Wattage
24 - 24”  |  25W
36 - 36”  |  38W
48 - 48”  |  50W
60 - 60”  |  63W
CIRCA-UNO LED Pendant A R C H I T E C T U R A L
Finish
EB
D10
HL2W
HL3E
PSDL Series, TRIAC / ELV dimming
PSDE-96W-24V-010-JB, 0~10V Dimming
Lutron 2-Wire Dimming Driver.
Lutron ECO 3-Wire Dimming Driver.
BK
WH
SI
- Black
- White
- Silver
Driver Options